
PowerStor Series® SS
Indirect Water Heaters

Committed to the Professional.

bradfordwhite.com

Newly redesigned to deliver improved durability, 
superior performance and fast recovery. 

• NEW – Passivated 444 stainless steel 
alloy tank and heat exchanger with 
superior corrosion protection

• NEW – Hourglass heat exchanger 
design for outstanding performance 
& First Hour Ratings

• Low Restriction Heat Exchanger 
minimizes pressure drop

• Front Boiler Connections for easier 
installation

• Includes T&P valve and aquastat with 
stainless steel well

• Hydrojet® Total Performance System 
reduces sediment build-up
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Built to be the BestTM

Pair a PowerStor Series® 

SS Indirect Water Heater 
with a Bradford White 
Brute® boiler for an ideal 
hydronic system solution.

Products made by Bradford White are manufactured in the United States 
using the finest raw materials and components from around the world.

Bradford White Indirect Water Heaters are independently performance certified by the Air Conditioning, Heating and Refrigeration Institute. 
For full specifications and other technical documentation, visit bradfordwhite.com

PowerStor Series® SS tank and heat exchanger coil
are designed to prevent corrosion and maximize heat 

transfer to deliver the hot water your application needs.

SS-30-L
SS-40-L
SS-50-L
SS-75-L
SS-120-L

315/8
38 ¼
48

655/8
685/8

Height In.

24
24
24
24

301/4

Diameter In.Capacity (Gal.)

29
38
50
73
111

Model Number

75
91
103
142
217

Approx.  Shipping
Weight (lbs)

AHRI Certified Water Heater Ratings

SS-30-L
SS-40-L
SS-50-L
SS-75-L
SS-120-L

179
237
269
367
409

First Hour
Delivery
@ 135˚F
(Gal.) 

160
209
229
307
319

Continuous
Draw Rating

@ 135°F
(Gal./Hr.)

0.8
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3

Standby
Heat Loss

Rating
(°F/Hr.)

105,000
135,000
145,000
193,000
199,000

Minimum
Output Rate

of Heat Source
(BTU/Hr.)

14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
9.0

Minimum
Heat Source
Flow Rate
(Gal./Min.)

Model Number

Specs at a Glance 
PowerStor Series® SS
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