

# PowerStor Series® SS

## Indirect Water Heaters

**Newly redesigned to deliver improved durability, superior performance and fast recovery.**



- NEW – Passivated 444 stainless steel alloy tank and heat exchanger with superior corrosion protection
- NEW – Hourglass heat exchanger design for outstanding performance & First Hour Ratings
- Low Restriction Heat Exchanger minimizes pressure drop
- Front Boiler Connections for easier installation
- Includes T&P valve and aquastat with stainless steel well
- Hydrojet® Total Performance System reduces sediment build-up

Committed to the Professional.

[bradfordwhite.com](http://bradfordwhite.com)

  
**BRADFORD WHITE**<sup>®</sup>  
WATER HEATERS  
Built to be the Best

**PowerStor Series® SS tank and heat exchanger coil are designed to prevent corrosion and maximize heat transfer to deliver the hot water your application needs.**



*Pair a PowerStor Series® SS Indirect Water Heater with a Bradford White Brute® boiler for an ideal hydronic system solution.*

**Specs at a Glance  
PowerStor Series® SS**

Model Number	Capacity (Gal.)	Height In.	Diameter In.	Approx. Shipping Weight (lbs)
SS-30-L	29	31 <sup>5</sup> / <sub>8</sub>	24	75
SS-40-L	38	38 ¼	24	91
SS-50-L	50	48	24	103
SS-75-L	73	65 <sup>5</sup> / <sub>8</sub>	24	142
SS-120-L	111	68 <sup>5</sup> / <sub>8</sub>	30 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	217

**AHRI Certified Water Heater Ratings**

Model Number	First Hour Delivery @ 135°F (Gal.)	Continuous Draw Rating @ 135°F (Gal./Hr.)	Standby Heat Loss Rating (°F/Hr.)	Minimum Output Rate of Heat Source (BTU/Hr.)	Minimum Heat Source Flow Rate (Gal./Min.)
SS-30-L	179	160	0.8	105,000	14.0
SS-40-L	237	209	0.6	135,000	14.0
SS-50-L	269	229	0.5	145,000	14.0
SS-75-L	367	307	0.4	193,000	14.0
SS-120-L	409	319	0.3	199,000	9.0

Bradford White Indirect Water Heaters are independently performance certified by the Air Conditioning, Heating and Refrigeration Institute. For full specifications and other technical documentation, visit [bradfordwhite.com](http://bradfordwhite.com)



**Built to be the Best® | 800.523.2931**

[www.bradfordwhite.com](http://www.bradfordwhite.com)

Products made by Bradford White are manufactured in the United States using the finest raw materials and components from around the world.

©2023, Bradford White Corporation. All rights reserved.  
PWRSTRSS-SS 0123